
Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

333,827
1 458.44 1,057,140 -3,978 0 0 311 0 -366 333,461
2 458.33 1,056,019 -1,121 1,704 0 298 0 1,519 334,980
3 458.31 1,055,815 -204 2,769 0 318 0 2,251 337,231
4 458.28 1,055,509 -306 1,363 0 370 0 896 338,127
5 458.56 1,058,363 2,854 2,568 0 385 0 1,891 340,018
6 458.40 1,056,732 -1,631 0 0 374 0 -383 339,635
7 458.12 1,053,879 -2,853 0 0 371 0 -381 339,254
8 458.15 1,054,185 306 0 0 393 0 -765 338,489
9 458.07 1,053,370 -815 1,369 0 370 0 1,157 339,646

10 457.77 1,050,317 -3,053 1,384 0 372 0 1,019 340,665
11 457.43 1,046,860 -3,457 1,365 0 373 0 931 341,596
12 457.20 1,044,524 -2,336 1,365 0 364 0 1,025 342,621
13 457.15 1,044,016 -508 1,369 0 333 0 1,104 343,725
14 457.26 1,045,133 1,117 1,314 0 279 0 563 344,288
15 457.50 1,047,572 2,439 2,754 0 301 0 2,234 346,522
16 457.69 1,049,503 1,931 2,773 0 261 0 2,536 349,058
17 457.82 1,050,826 1,323 2,765 0 259 0 2,396 351,454
18 457.85 1,051,131 305 2,713 0 250 0 2,485 353,939
19 457.96 1,052,250 1,119 2,752 0 218 0 1,763 355,702
20 458.16 1,054,287 2,037 4,123 0 205 0 3,995 359,697
21 458.33 1,056,019 1,732 3,590 0 243 0 3,558 363,255
22 458.85 1,061,322 5,303 5,076 0 241 0 4,475 367,730
23 459.68 1,069,805 8,483 6,433 0 225 0 4,905 372,635
24 461.06 1,083,959 14,154 6,394 0 243 0 6,979 379,614
25 462.35 1,097,244 13,285 6,351 0 235 0 5,993 385,607
26 463.49 1,109,028 11,784 6,354 0 253 0 5,901 391,508
27 464.93 1,123,972 14,944 6,350 0 249 0 5,789 397,297
28 466.55 1,140,862 16,890 6,285 0 237 0 5,939 403,236
29 467.99 1,155,943 15,081 6,251 0 241 0 5,761 408,997
30 469.51 1,171,931 15,988 6,191 0 224 0 5,720 414,717

Totals 110,813 93,725 0 8,796 0 80,890
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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